
 

JANUARY LUNCH MENU 

   Thursday, December 26 
 

Chicago Style Hot Dog 
Tomato/Onion/Relish/Pickle/ 

Sport Peppers/Celery Salt 
Creamy Coleslaw 

Chef’s Choice Dessert 
Beef Chili 

Friday, December 27 
 

Sloppy Joe 
***Maple Bacon Baked Beans 

Chips 
 
 

Chicken Noodle 

Saturday, December 28 
 

Chicken Salad Wrap 
Fresh Fruit or Chips 

 
 
 

Soup Du Jour 

HOURS OF OPERATION 
 

Monday- Friday 
11:30 am- 1:00 PM 

 
Saturday 

11:30 am- 12:30 pm 

Monday, December 30 
 

Vegetable Lasagna 
Steamed Broccoli 
Garlic Breadstick 

 
 
 

Beef and Vegetable Soup 

Tuesday, December 31 
 

Taco Salad 
Shredded Lettuce/Tomato Salsa 

Cheese/Sour Cream/Olives 
 
 

Chef’s Choice Dessert 
Broccoli and Cheese Soup 

Wednesday, January 1 
 

Tuna Salad Sandwich on Wheat 
Lettuce/Tomato 
Macaroni Salad 

Fresh Fruit 
 

Tomato Basil Soup 

Thursday, January 2 
 

Spaghetti & Meatballs 
Breadstick 

         Steamed Cauliflower                                   
 

 
Chef’s Choice Dessert 

Cream of Chicken and Broccoli 

Friday, January 3 
 

***BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich 
Roasted Red Potato Salad 

Fresh Fruit 
 
 

 
Corn Chowder 

Saturday, January 4 
 

Veggie Burger 
Lettuce/Tomato 

Fresh Fruit or Chips 
 
 

Soup Du Jour 

Daily Alternate 
Turkey or Ham Sandwich 
Cheese/Lettuce/Tomato 

 
Alternate By Request 
Mushroom & Tomato  

Pasta Bake 
*Advanced Notice Required* 

 

Monday, January 6 
 

Sweet & Sour Chicken 
                  White Rice 

Stir Fry Vegetables 
Vegetable Egg Roll 

 
Clam Chowder 

Tuesday, January 7 
 

Shepards Pie 
Garlic Breadstick 

Steamed Peas and Carrots 
 

Chef’s Choice Dessert 
Beef and Barley Soup 

Wednesday, January 8 
 

Turkey BLT  
on Wheat Bread 

Pasta & Cheese Salad 
Fresh Fruit  

 
Minestrone Soup 

Thursday, January 9 
 

Baked Rigatoni  
w/ Marinara Meat Sauce 

Steamed Carrots 
Dinner Roll 

Chef’s Choice Dessert 
Chicken and Rice Soup 

Friday, January 10 
 

Salmon Burger 
Lettuce/Tomato/Tartar Sauce 

Tator Tots 
 

 
Italian Wedding Soup 

Saturday, January 11 
 

Ham & Swiss Sandwich 
on White Bread 

Fresh Fruit of Chips 
 
 

Soup Du Jour 

***Contains Pork 
$3.00 for Delivery 

 
 

FROZEN YOGURT HOURS 
 

Monday 12 pm- 2 pm 
Vanilla 

Monday, January 13 
 

Chicken Wild Rice Casserole 
 

 
Broccoli Cheese Soup 

Tuesday, January 14 
 

Beef Stroganoff 
Steamed Green Beans 

Dinner Roll 
 

Chef’s Choice Dessert 
Vegetable Soup 

Wednesday, January 15 
 

Cheeseburger 
Lettuce/Tomato/Onion/Pickle 

Broccoli Salad 
 
 

Tomato Basil Soup 

Thursday, January 16 
 

***Chef Salad 
Turkey/Ham/Cheese/ 
Egg/Tomato/Croutons 

Breadstick 
Chef’s Choice Dessert 
Vegetable Wild Rice 

Friday, January 17 
 

Cheesy Ham and  
Hashbrown Casserole 

Steamed Peas 
Dinner Roll 

 
Turkey Chowder 

Saturday, January 18 
 

Turkey Club Wrap 
Turkey/Bacon/Lettuce/Tomato 

Fresh Fruit or Chips 
 

Soup Du Jour 

Wednesday 12 pm- 2 pm 
Strawberry 

 
Friday 12 pm- 1 pm 

Chocolate 
 

CONVENIENCE 
STORE HOURS 

Monday, January 20 
 

Beef Lasagna 
Steamed Corn 

Breadstick 
Chips or Fruit 

 
Roasted Pepper Gouda Soup 

Tuesday, January 21 
 

Baja Chicken Salad 
Lettuce/Chicken/Cilantro/Lime/ 

Colby Jack/Citrus Vinaigrette  
Dinner Roll 

Chef’s Choice Dessert 
Minestrone 

Wednesday, January 22 
  

Italian Sub 
Ham/Salami/Swiss/ 

Lettuce/Tomato 
Pasta Salad or Chips 

 
Gumbo Soup 

Thursday, January 23 
 

Lebanese Turkey Burger 
Ground Turkey Burger, Mixed 
Greens,Tomato,Tzatziki Sauce 

Chef’s Choice Dessert 
Clam Chowder 

Friday, January 24 
 

Loaded Mac and Cheese 
Seasoned Chicken/Bacon/ 
Broccoli/Cherry Tomatoes 

Glazed Baby Carrots 
 

Split Pea and Ham Soup 

Saturday, January 25 
 

Chicken Salad Sandwich 
Lettuce/Tomato 

Fresh Fruit or Chips 
 
 

Soup Du Jour 

 
Monday/Wednesday/Friday 

11 am- 1 pm 

 


